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Legrand cabling system LCS2 fibre optic
Patch cords

0 335 20 fibre optic
accessory

Pack Cat.Nos OS1/OS2 (UPC) singlemode optical cords

Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB
For OS1 9/125 µm singlemode installations, OS1
type
Yellow sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 00 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 01 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 02 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 03 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 04 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 05 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 28 Length: 0.5 m
3 0 326 06 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 07 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 08 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 29 Length: 5 m

OM 4 multimode optical cords (50/125 µm)
Suitable for 10 Gb Ethernet network
Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB
For 50/125 µm multimode installations, OM 4 type
Blue sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 30 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 31 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 32 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 33 Length: 0.5 m
3 0 326 34 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 35 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 36 Length: 3 m
3 0 326 37 Length: 5 m

Fitted with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule at either end
Packed and tested individually (report supplied)
Zipcord LSZH sleeve

0 326 01 0 326 07 0 326 160 326 13

0 330 70 0 330 65

Pack Cat.Nos OM 3 (PC) multimode optical cords
(50/125 µm)
Suitable for 10 Gb Ethernet network
Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB
For 50/125 µm multimode installations, OM 3 type
Purple sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 326 09 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 10 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 11 Length: 3 m

SC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 12 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 13 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 14 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cords
3 0 326 15 Length: 1 m
3 0 326 16 Length: 2 m
3 0 326 17 Length: 3 m

OM 2 (UPC) multimode optical cords
(50/125 µm)
Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB
For 50/125 µm multimode installations, OM 2 type
Orange sheaths

ST/ST duplex cords
3 0 330 80 Length: 1 m
3 0 330 81 Length: 2 m
3 0 330 82 Length: 3 m

SC/SC duplex cords
3 0 330 69 Length: 1 m
3 0 330 70 Length: 2 m
3 0 330 71 Length: 3 m

ST/SC duplex cords
3 0 330 72 Length: 2 m
3 0 330 73 Length: 3 m

LC/LC duplex cord
3 0 330 61 Length: 2 m

SC/LC duplex cords
3 0 330 75 Length: 1 m
3 0 330 63 Length: 2 m
3 0 330 76 Length: 3 m

LC/ST duplex cord
3 0 330 65 Length: 2 m
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